
* Authorized to Admit Students, Not Yet Board Approved

Nursing School Educational Administrator City Telephone Number Email Address
Alverno College Margaret Rauschenberger, MSN, RN Milwaukee (414) 382-6277 margaret.rauschenberger@alverno.edu
Bellin College of Nursing Stephanie Stewart, PhD, RN Green Bay (920) 433-6639 stephanie.stewart@bellincollege.edu
Blackhawk Technical College Doris G. Ellison, DNP, RN, PHCNS-BC Janesville (608) 757-7678 dellison2@blackhawk.edu
Bryant and Stratton College Linda Krueger,  EdD, MSN, RN Milwaukee (414) 302-7007 Ext. 502 lmkrueger@Bryantstratton.edu 
Cardinal Stritch University Kelly Dries, PHD, RN Milwaukee (414) 410-4397 kjdries@stritch.edu
Carroll University Angela Brindowski, MSN, BSN, RN Waukesha (262) 650-4927 abrindow@carrollu.edu
*Carthage College Frank Hicks, PhD, MSN, RN Kenosha 262) 551-6038 fhicks@carthage.edu
Chippewa Valley Technical College Kathy Kuznar, PhD, RN Eau Claire (715) 833-6421 kkuznar@cvtc.edu
College of Menominee Nation Lori Kroenke, MSN, BSN, AND Keshena (715) 799-6226 Ext 3269 lkroenke@menominee.edu
Columbia College of Nursing/Mount Mary Jill M. Berg, PhD, RN Milwaukee (414) 326-2301 jill.berg@ccon.edu
Concordia University Wisconsin Sharon Chappy, PhD, RN, CNOR Mequon (262) 243-4246 Sharon.Chappy@cuw.edu
Edgewood College Margaret Noreuil, RN, PhD Madison (608) 663-2292 mnoreuil@edgewood.edu
Fox Valley Technical College Barbara Timmons, MSN, RN Appleton (920) 996-2834 timmons@fvtc.edu
Gateway Technical College Diane Skewes, RN, MSN Kenosha (262) 564-2694 Skewesd@gtc.edu
Herzing University-Madison Jennifer Kowalkowski, MSN,MPH, RN Madison (800) 596-0724  Ext 16450 jekowalkowski@herzing.edu
Herzing University-Brookfield/Kenosha Deborah Ziebarth Brookfield 262-457-7624 dziebarth@herzing.edu
*Lac Courte Oreilles Ojibwe Community College* Shannon White, BSN, MSN Hayward (715) 634-4790  Ext 142 swhite@lco.edu
Lakeshore Technical College Holly Euclide, MSN, AND Cleveland (920) 693-1860 holly.euclide@gotoltc.edu
Madison Area Technical College Kay Grotelueschen, RN, MSN Madison (608) 246-6556 kgroteluesch@madisoncollege.edu
Maranatha Baptist Bible College Kelly Crum, RN, MSN Watertown (920) 206-4043 kelly.crum@mbu.edu
Marian University Linda Matheson Fond du Lac (920) 923-8597 lkmatheson85@marianuniversity.edu
Marquette University Donna McCarthy-Beckett Milwaukee (414) 288-3810 donnalee.mccarthy@marquette.edu
Mid-State Technical College Colleen Kane, MSN, RN Wis. Rapids (715) 422-5510 colleen.kane@mstc.edu
Milwaukee Area Technical College Nancy Vrabec, RN, PhD Milwaukee (414) 297-6241 vrabecn@matc.edu
Milwaukee School of Engineering Debra L. Jenks, RN, PhD Milwaukee (414) 277-4516 jenks@msoe.edu
Moraine Park Technical College Marylou Mercado, MSN, RN, CNE, FNP-BC, APNP West Bend (262) 335-5757 mmercado@morainepark.edu
Nicolet Area Technical College Lenore Blemke, DHEd, MSN, RN Rhinelander (715) 365-4637 lblemke@nicoletcollege.edu
Northcentral Technical College Lorraine Zoromski, RN, MSN Wausau (715) 803-1356 stencil@ntc.edu
Northeast Wisconsin Technical College Cynthia Theys, RN (PN Program Only) Green Bay (920) 498-7141 cynthia.theys@nwtc.edu
Northeast Wisconsin Technical College Brian K. Krogh, MSN, RN (ADN Program Only) Green Bay (920) 498-7131 brian.krogh@nwtc.edu
Rasmussen College-Green Bay Robert Muster, BSN Green Bay (920) 230-3053 robert.muster@rasmussen.edu
Rasmussen College-Wausau Kari Luoma Wausau (715) 841-8059 kari.luoma@rasmussen.edu
Southwest Wisconsin Technical College Kathleen Garrity, APN, MSN Fennimore (608) 822-2471 kgarrity@swtc.edu
University of Wisconsin-Eau Claire Linda K. Young, PhD, RN, CNE, CFLE Eau Claire (715) 836-4904 younglk@uwec.edu
University of Wisconsin-Green Bay Susan Gallagher-Lepak, RN, PhD Green Bay (920) 465-2826 nursing@uwgb.edu
University of Wisconsin-Madison Katharyn May, PHD, FAAN, RN Madison (608) 263-5155 kamay@wisc.edu
University of Wisconsin-Milwaukee Kim Litwack, PhD, MSN Milwaukee (414) 229-5468 litwack@uwm.edu
University of Wisconsin-Oshkosh Leslie Neal-Boylan, PhD, RN, APNP, FAAN Oshkosh (920) 424-3089 nealboyl@uwosh.edu
Viterbo University Mary Lu Gerke, PhD, RN LaCrosse (608) 796-3664 mlgerke@viterbo.edu
Waukesha County Technical College Sandra A Stearns, RN, MSN Pewaukee (262) 691-5368 sstearns@wctc.edu
Western Technical College Barbara Krieg, MSN, RN, BSN, MA LaCrosse (608) 785-9196 kriegb@westerntc.edu
Wisconsin Indianhead Technical College Chaudette Miller, MSN, RN Rice Lake (715) 394-6677  Ext 6826 chaudette.miller@witc.edu
Wisconsin Lutheran College Sheryl Scott, DNP, RN Milwaukee (414) 443-8931 Sheryl.Scott@wlc.edu
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